
1

IT&DM Topic

Status and Plans

Laurence.Field@cern.ch



2

19

18

17

17

16

19

19

WP

Not StartedPM36 (Sep 2014)Topic MeetingD19.8

Not StartedPM36 (Sep 2014)Data Continuum Implementation and 
Deployment Report

D17.2

Not StartedPM36 (Sep 2014)Report on Prototype System and Future WorkD18.1

Not Started

Not Started

Delayed

Delayed

Status

PM36 (Sep 2014)Metadata Catalogue Implementation and 
Deployment Report

D17.1

PM36 (Sep 2014)AAI Prototype SolutionD16.3

PM30 (Apr 2014)Topic MeetingD19.7

PM30 (Apr 2014)Distributed Data Infrastructures Evolution 
Roadmap

D19.2

DueTitleID

Topic Status

Note: 

- Many deliverables in September

- Start early! 

- Drafts ready for August



3

Common Challenges

• Document finished

– https://zenodo.org/record/7636

• Discussions in March/April

– Initially targeting INFRADEV-4

• Interest from the commission

– Possibility to have a targeted call

• Wait for the follow-up Cluster projects

– Endorse this approach



4

H2020

• PaNDAaS

– Data Analysis as a Service

• What else?


