

CLUSTER OF RESEARCH INFRASTRUCTURES FOR SYNERGIES IN PHYSICS



# **IT&DM Topic**

#### **Status and Plans**

Laurence.Field@cern.ch





### **Topic Status**

ID	WP	Title	Due	Status
D19.2	19	Distributed Data Infrastructures Evolution Roadmap	PM30 (Apr 2014)	Delayed
D19.7	19	Topic Meeting	PM30 (Apr 2014)	Delayed
D16.3	16	AAI Prototype Solution	PM36 (Sep 2014)	Not Started
D17.1	17	Metadata Catalogue Implementation and Deployment Report	PM36 (Sep 2014)	Not Started
D17.2	17	Data Continuum Implementation and Deployment Report	PM36 (Sep 2014)	Not Started
D18.1	18	Report on Prototype System and Future Work	PM36 (Sep 2014)	Not Started
D19.8	19	Topic Meeting	PM36 (Sep 2014)	Not Started

Note:

- Many deliverables in September
  - Start early!
  - Drafts ready for August





## **Common Challenges**

- Document finished
  - https://zenodo.org/record/7636
- Discussions in March/April
  - Initially targeting INFRADEV-4
- Interest from the commission
  - Possibility to have a targeted call
- Wait for the follow-up Cluster projects
  - Endorse this approach



CLUSTER OF RESEARCH INFRASTRUCTURES FOR SYNERGIES IN PHYSICS



#### H2020

- PaNDAaS
  - Data Analysis as a Service
- What else?